Shielded Cat6A
S/FTP Patch Cables
Part No: 2996AS - (Length) + (Colour) see chart
These S/FTP Cat6A cables are designed to support
high-bandwidth and high-speed applications,
manufactured using premium cable and with two
shielding layers to ensure that crosstalk is kept at the
lowest possible levels.
Stranded core 26 AWG copper cable, with
LSZH cable jacket.
Double Shielded for protection against EM
and RF interference.
Low crosstalk.
10Gbps Cat6A standard for high demand
applications.
Features & Benefits
1
sales@videk.co.uk   |   020 8200 1122   |   www.videk.co.uk
View Online
Material:
RJ45
Housing : Polycarborate, UL 94V-2,
Transparent color.
Contact material : Phosphor Bronze with
50-60 micro-inch Nickel plated.
Contact finished : Min. 50 micro-inch with
Gold plated on surface contact area.
Shield : Bronze with Nickel plated
Specification
sales@videk.co.uk   |   020 8200 1122   |   www.videk.co.uk
2
Part No:
2996AS - (Length) + (Colour) see chart
Product Description
VIDEK Cat6a Booted LSZH 10g S/FTP Patch
Cable
Ordering Information
Shielded Cat6A
S/FTP Patch Cables
Part No: 2996AS - (Length) + (Colour) see chart
Cable:
Jacket : LSOH.
Conductor : 26 AWG stranded copper.
Isolation : PE.
Shield : Aluminium Foil Shielded for Each
Pair, Tin Copper Braid
View Online
sales@videk.co.uk   |   020 8200 1122   |   www.videk.co.uk
3
Shielded Cat6A
S/FTP Patch Cables
Part No: 2996AS - (Length) + (Colour) see chart
Length Beige Blue Black Green Grey
0.5 Metre 2996AS-0.5 2996AS-0.5B 2996AS-0.5BK 2996AS-0.5G 2996AS-0.5GY
1 Metre 2996AS-1 2996AS-1B 2996AS-1BK 2996AS-1G 2996AS-1GY
1.5 Metre 2996AS-1.5 2996AS-1.5B 2996AS-1.5BK 2996AS-1.5G 2996AS-1.5GY
2 Metre 2996AS-2 2996AS-2B 2996AS-2BK 2996AS-2G 2996AS-2GY
3 Metre 2996AS-3 2996AS-3B 2996AS-3BK 2996AS-3G 2996AS-3GY
4 Metre 2996AS-4 2996AS-4B 2996AS-4BK 2996AS-4G 2996AS-4GY
5 Metre 2996AS-5 2996AS-5B 2996AS-5BK 2996AS-5G 2996AS-5GY
8 Metre 2996AS-8 2996AS-8B 2996AS-8BK 2996AS-8G 2996AS-8GY
10 Metre 2996AS-10 2996AS-10B 2996AS-10BK 2996AS-10G 2996AS-10GY
15 Metre 2996AS-15 2996AS-15B 2996AS-15BK 2996AS-15G 2996AS-15GY
20 Metre 2996AS-20 2996AS-20B 2996AS-20BK 2996AS-20G 2996AS-20GY
View Online
Part Number Chart
Length Orange Purple Red White Yellow
0.5 Metre 2996AS-0.5RG 2996AS-0.5PR 2996AS-0.5R 2996AS-0.5W 2996AS-0.5Y
1 Metre 2996AS-1RG 2996AS-1PR 2996AS-1R 2996AS-1W 2996AS-1Y
1.5 Metre 2996AS-1.5RG 2996AS-1.5PR 2996AS-1.5R 2996AS-1.5W 2996AS-1.5Y
2 Metre 2996AS-2RG 2996AS-2PR 2996AS-2R 2996AS-2W 2996AS-2Y
3 Metre 2996AS-3RG 2996AS-3PR 2996AS-3R 2996AS-3W 2996AS-3Y
4 Metre 2996AS-4RG 2996AS-4PR 2996AS-4R 2996AS-4W 2996AS-4Y
5 Metre 2996AS-5RG 2996AS-5PR 2996AS-5R 2996AS-5W 2996AS-5Y
8 Metre 2996AS-8RG 2996AS-8PR 2996AS-8R 2996AS-8W 2996AS-8Y
10 Metre 2996AS-10RG 2996AS-10PR 2996AS-10R 2996AS-10W 2996AS-10Y
15 Metre 2996AS-15RG 2996AS-15PR 2996AS-15R 2996AS-15W 2996AS-15Y
20 Metre 2996AS-20RG 2996AS-20PR 2996AS-20R 2996AS-20W 2996AS-20Y
4
Shielded Cat6A
S/FTP Patch Cables
Part No: 2996AS - (Length) + (Colour) see chart View Online
sales@videk.co.uk   |   020 8200 1122   |   www.videk.co.uk
Part Number Chart